
LEVEL ANTE SMALL BIG
1 100 100
2 100 200
3 200 100 200
4 300 200 300
5 400 200 400
6 600 300 600

7 800 400 800
8 1,200 600 1,200
9 1,600 800 1,600

10 2,000 1,000 2,000
11 3,000 1,500 3,000

12 4,000 2,000 4,000
13 6,000 3,000 6,000
14 8,000 4,000 8,000
15 10,000 5,000 10,000

16 12,000 6,000 12,000
17 16,000 8,000 16,000
18 20,000 10,000 20,000

19 30,000 15,000 30,000
20 40,000 20,000 40,000
21 50,000 25,000 50,000
22 60,000 30,000 60,000
23 80,000 40,000 80,000
24 100,000 50,000 100,000

A Player who accumulates 160,000 in tournament chips (“The Milestone”) or more will instantly be 
awarded a $1,500 Main Event seat. Upon verification from the tournament supervisor that the player 
has achieved the Milestone, the player will cease play and all their chips will be removed from play.

A Tournament Supervisor must be called to verify the tournament chip count of a player who is making 
a claim for a Tournament Prize. Players may request that a Tournament Supervisor count their stack at 

any time between hands.

Any form of collusion, including the removal of tournament chips from the table, may result in penalty up 
to and including disqualification.

Satellite will award as many seats as possible with the remaining money going to the next placed player.
Management reserves the right to alter or cancel promotion / tournament at any time.

The Tournament will conclude when the number of players remaining is equal to the number of $1,500 
prizes, less the amount of players who have previously won the prize by reaching the Milestone. Any 

Tournament prize pool residual funds, less than a full $1,500 prize, will be paid  to the last player 
eliminated prior to the conclusion of the Tournament.

A player who is dealt into a subsequent hand after achieving the Milestone will be required to complete 
the hand prior to being awarded the Tournament Prize. If, at the completion of the additional hand, a 
players’ chip total falls below the Milestone they are not eligible to receive the Tournament Prize until 

their chip total is once again equal to or greater than 160,000.

A player who assists another in counting their chip stack or notifying them that they have reached the 
Milestone is not in breach of the rules.

It is the responsibility of each individual entrant to notify the dealer or Tournament Supervisor when they 
have reached 160,000 in tournament chips.

One (1) Tournament Prize, valued at $1,500, will be generated for every 6.6 Entry Fees received (the 
“Tournament Prize Formula”).

$280 No Limit Holdem "MILESTONE" Satellite 
Unlimited re-entries allowed during the registration period

Registration open until the start of level 7
$225 buy-in $43 entry fee $12 staff gratuity

20,000 starting chips - 20 minute levels

10 minute break 

10 minute break remove 100 chips

Remove 500 chips

10 minute break 

Remove 1,000 chips


	$280 MEGA Milestone

